
St. Edward the Confessor Religious Education 
Confirmation Program 2023-2024 

Grade 7 Sunday Class Dates and Lesson Schedule (REVISED 09/25/2023) 
 

 
Sunday, October 1: We Live Our Faith Chapter 1 

Sunday, October 8: No Class – Columbus Day Weekend 

Sunday, October 15: We Live Our Faith Chapter 2 

Sunday, October 22: We Live Our Faith Chapter 3 

Sunday, October 29:  We Live Our Faith Chapter 4 

Sunday, November 5: We Live Our Faith Chapter 5 

Sunday, November 12: We Live Our Faith Chapter 6 

Sunday, November 19: We Live Our Faith Chapter 7 

Sunday, November 26: No Class – Thanksgiving Break 

Sunday, December 3: We Live Our Faith Chapter 8 

Sunday, December 10: We Live Our Faith Chapter 9 

Sunday, December 17: We Live Our Faith Chapter 10 

Sunday, December 24: No Class – Christmas/New Year’s Break 

Sunday, December 31: No Class – Christmas/New Year’s Break 

Sunday, January 7: We Live Our Faith Chapter 11 

Sunday, January 14: No Class – Martin Luther King, Jr. Weekend 

Sunday, January 21: We Live Our Faith Chapter 12 

Sunday, January 28: We Live Our Faith Chapter 13 

Sunday, February 4: We Live Our Faith Chapter 14 

Sunday, February 11: We Live Our Faith Chapter 15 

Sunday, February 18: No Class – Presidents Week/Winter Break 

Sunday, February 25: No Class – Presidents Week/Winter Break 

Sunday, March 3: We Live Our Faith Chapter 16 

Sunday, March 10: We Live Our Faith Lent (Pages 285-288) and Chapter 17 

Sunday, March 17: We Live Our Faith Chapters 18 and 19 



Sunday, March 24: No Class – Easter Break 

Sunday, March 31: No Class – Easter Break 

Sunday, April 7: We Live Our Faith Chapters 20 and 21 

Sunday, April 14: We Live Our Faith Chapters 22 and 23 

Sunday, April 21: No Class – Spring Break 

Sunday, April 28: No Class – Spring Break 

Sunday, May 5: We Live Our Faith Chapter 24 

 


